Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ9K 450206

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 12
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/22/2025
TIME: 09:39 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
10315026
01/22/2025 06:34 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - 1D: 10315026

Peak
Unknown
Ala
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LA1c/CHb-1
Alc
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A0
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Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.14 2964
0.20 4674
0.29 4970
0.70 3822
0.91 8371
154 16611
1.72 446703
3.32 3943
2460369

%
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Area
6106
17855
27411
34008
88417
123867
2104767
57938
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